
1. Another word from Arlott.  Guild 1985.  d/w.  A 
further collection of John Arlott’s broadcasts, cricket commentaries and 
writings.  Very good.

2. THE MATCH I REMEMBER.  Werner Laurie
1950.  First Edition.   d/w.  Essays about 11 matches from the lips of players 
such as Hobbs, Sutcliffe and Tate.  Reading copy only.

3. MY AUTOBIOGRAPHY.  Hodder & Stoughton 1997.  
First Edition.  d/w.  Very good.

4. MY AUTOBIOGRAPHY.  Coronet 1998.  Original 
wrappers.  Updated edition. Reading copy.

5. BOTHAM MY AUTOBIOGRAPHY.  Collins Willow 
1995.  Original wrappers.  Including new chapter. Reading copy.

6. THE AUTOBIOGRAPHY.  Corgi Books 1988.  
Original wrappers.  Reading copy.

7. HOW TO PLAY CRICKET. Daily Mail 1948.  Original 
wrappers but with facsimile covers.  Good.

8. ONE MORE RUN.  Fairfield 2000.  First Edition.  
Original wrappers.  Stephen Chalke talking with Bryan ‘Bomber’ Wells.  
Gloucestershire versus Yorkshire, Cheltenham, August 1957.  As new.

9. VIJAY MERCHANT – IN MEMORIAM.  ACS&S 
of India 1988.  Original wrappers.  122 pp.  Good.
    

10. THE LEGENDS CLUB.  Cricket Club of India 
[2003.]  27 pp. Booklet about the setting up of the club celebrating Vijay 
Marchant, Vijay Hazare and Vinoo Mankad.  Original wrappers.  New.

11. M.C.C. THE AUTOBIOGRAPHY OF A 
CRICKETER.  Coronet 1977.  Original wrappers. Reading copy.

12. CRICKET.  Teach Yourself Books 1975.  Original 
Wrappers.  Reading copy.

13. 1889 Volume 8.  
Complete with title page and index.  Expertly rebound in green cloth.    
Interesting grangerized copy with some adverts pasted over with 
contemporary newspapers. Some expert repairs.

ALLEN David Rayvern.  

£2.50

BATCHELOR Denzil.  

£1.00

BIRD Dickie.  
£3.00

BIRD Dickie.  
£1.00

BOTHAM Ian.  
£1.00

BOYCOTT Geoffrey.  
£1.00

BRADMAN Don.  
£1.50

CHALKE Stephen.  

£4.00

COUTO Marcus D.  
£8.00

COUTO Marcus D.  

£3.00

COWDREY Colin.  
£1.00

CREEK F.N.S.  
£1.00 

CRICKET: A WEEKLY RECORD OF THE GAME.  

£80.00
SOLD



14. Merritt & 
Hatcher 1898. Volume 17.  Complete with title page and index.  Expertly 
rebound in green cloth with some professional page strengthening.  Includes 
photographic supplement of May 26 of Hearne an Attewell. A good copy.

15. Magazine No. 13 November 
1991.  Original wrappers.  Fine.

16. JOURNAL Volume 20 No. 1 Autumn 2000.  
Original wrappers.  Fine.

17. JOURNAL Volume 20 No. 4 Spring 2002.  
Original wrappers.  Fine.

18. Daily Telegraph 1985. First Edition.  
Original wrappers.  Account of 1984/85 season.  Good

19.
Winter 1979.  Volume 6 No. 3.  Original wrappers.  Good.

20. ANOTHER BLOODY TOUR.  Kingswood 
1986.  d/w.  England in the West Indies 1986.  Very good.

21. THE MANUAL OF RUGBY UNION FOOTBALL.  RFU 
1952.  First Edition.  pp. 280.  Very good. 

22. A CENTURY OF CRICKET JOKES.  Exley 1996.  
Cartoons by Bill Stott.  Excellent.

23. CRICKET WIDOWS.  Angus and Robertson 1989.  First 
Edition.  Original wrappers.  Cartoons.  Foreword by Brian Johnston. Good.

24. HOWZAT!  Chameleon 1996. First Edition.  
Original wrappers.  Stories and yarns from the creases.  Good. 

25. 100 YEARS OF TEST CRICKET 
ENGLAND V AUSTRALIA.  Hamlyn 1977.  d/w.  Good.

26. THE SLOW MEN.  Allen & Unwin 1984.  First Edition.  
d/w. pp. 199.  A companion to   

27. CRICKETING BYGONES.  Shire Publications 1982.  
First Edition.  Original wrappers.  Good.

CRICKET:  A WEEKLY RECORD OF THE GAME.  

£100.00
SOLD

CRICKET MEMORABILIA SOCIETY.  
£1.00

[CRICKET SOCIETY]  
£1.00

[CRICKET SOCIETY]  
£1.00

CRICKET YEAR BOOK 86.  
£2.00

SOLD
QUARTERLY FACTS AND 

FIGURES.  £0.50

EDMONDS FRANCES.  
£2.00

ELLIS H.F.  
£2.00

EXLEY Helen.  
£1.00

FORD Noel.  
£1.50

[FORRESTER Tim.]  
£1.00

FOSTER David & ARNOLD Peter.  
£5.00

FRITH David.  
£3.00

GREEN Stephen.  
£2.00

THE CRICKETER INTERNATIONAL 

The Fast Men.



28. BATTING FOR THE EMPIRE.  Penguin 2003.  
First Edition.  Original wrappers. A political biography of Ranjitsinhji.  pp. 
277. New.

29. MYSTERY SPINNER THE STORY OF JACK 
IVERSON.  Text 1999.  d/w.  The Australian edition.  Good.

30. CRICKET.  Hamlyn 1980.  Original 
wrappers. Good.

31. The Club 1985.  Original wrappers.  
Reading copy.

32. DERBYSHIRE’S DANE.  The Author 1983.  
First Edition.  Original wrappers.  A bit more about Mortenson.  Good.

33. M.C.C. CRICKET SCORES AND 
BIOGRAPHIES Vol 15.  Roger Heavens 2004.  Exact facsimile.  
Remainder copy with spine unblocked otherwise perfect.  Contains 
biographies only.  Edited by F.S. Ashley Cooper.

34. YEARBOOK 1998/99.  
Original wrappers.  Good.

35. YEARBOOK 1999/2000.  
Original wrappers.  Good.

36. WARRIOR RACE.  Chatto & Windus 1993.   First 
Edition.  d/w.  A journey through the land of the tribal Pathans. Unrelated to 
cricket but fine illustrated association copy by this famous cricketer.  Good.

37. CAPTAIN OF THE CROWD.  Boundary Books 
2008.  First Edition.  d/w.  Albert Craig, Cricket and Football Rhymester 
1849-1909.  As new.

38. M.C.C. 1947.  Original paper wrappers.  
1947 code 1st Edition.  Good.

39. M.C.C. 1952.  Original card wrappers.  1947 
code 2nd Edition.  Good.

40. M.C.C. 1962.  Original wrappers.  1947 code 
3rd Edition.  Good.

41. M.C.C. 1968.  Original wrappers.  1947 code 

GUHA Ramachandra.  

£10.00
SOLD

HAIG Gideon.  
£7.50

HAMLET SPORTS SPECIAL.  
£0.50

HAMPSHIRE HANBOOK 1985.  
£1.00

HARGREAVES Peter S.  
£3.00

[HAYGARTH Arthur.]  

£15.00 
SOLD

HERTFORDSHIRE CRICKET SOCIETY.  
£1.00

HERTFORDSHIRE CRICKET SOCIETY.  
£1.00

KHAN Imran.  

£3.00

LAUGHTON Tony.  

£15.00
SOLD

LAWS OF CRICKET, The.  
£0.50

LAWS OF CRICKET, The.  
£1.00

LAWS OF CRICKET, The.  
£1.00

LAWS OF CRICKET, The.  



4th Edition.  Good.

42. EP Publishing Limited 1980.  Original 
wrappers.  From the  series produced for the M.C.C.  Good.
  

43. THOMAS HUGHES.  
Ernest Benn 1952.  First Edition.  The life of the author of 

Numerous cricket references.

44. TRUMPER.  Macmillan 1985.  First Edition.  d/w.  
The Illustrated Biography.  Very good.

45. THE COMPLETE WHO’S WHO OF 
TEST CRICKETERS.  Orbis 1980.  First Edition.  d/w.  Good.

46. CRICKET’S LIGHTER SIDE.  Simon 
and Schuster 1988.  pp. 140.  Very Good.

47. AUSTRALIAN BOWLERS FROM SPOFFORTH TO 
LINDWALL.  Harrap 1953.  First Edition.  d/w clipped and chipped.  Fair.
  

48. CRICKETERS FROM NEW ZEALAND.  Official 
Souvenir of the 1958 tour.  Playfair 1958.  Original wrappers. Good.

49. TEST YOUR CRICKET.  Constable 
1960.  Original wrappers.  400 Questions and answers on all aspects of 
Cricket.  Good.
  

50. CRICKET IN BARNACK 1847-1983.  [The Club 1984]
Original wrappers.  A history of Walcot Park and Barnack cricket clubs.  
Very good.

51. BATTER’S CASTLE.  SBC 1959.  d/w.  Good.

52. PUBLIC SCHOOLS CRICKET.  Max Parrish 1951.  First 
Edition.  A useful research book.  Good.

53. THE WILDEST TESTS.  Pelham 1972.  First Edition.  
d/w price clipped.  Very good.

54. ENGLAND v 
AUSTRALIA 1961.  Rothmans 1961.  Original wrappers. Good.

55. ENGLAND v 
AUSTRALIA 1964.  Rothmans 1964. Original wrappers.  Good.

£1.00

LAWS OF CRICKET, The.  
£1.00

MACK Edward C and ARMYTAGE W.H.G.  

£5.00

MALLETT Ashley.  
£3.00

MARTIN-JENKINS Christopher.  
£4.00

MARTIN-JENKINS Christopher.  
£2.50

MOYES A.G.  
£3.00

[NEW ZEALAND]  
£2.00

NORRIE Ian and JONES Maurice.  

£1.00

PALMER Brian.  

£5.00

PEEBLES Ian.  £1.00

ROE W.N.  
£5.00

ROBINSON Ray.  
£3.00

ROTHMANS TEST CRICKET ALMANACK.  
£1.00

ROTHMANS TEST CRICKET ALMANACK.  
£1.00

Know the game

Tom Brown’s 
Schooldays.  



56. DERBYSHIRE BOWLERS.  J.H. Hall 1986.  First 
Edition.  Original wrappers.  A cricket history of Derbyshire bowlers.  
Good.
  

57. CRICKET UMPIRING & SCORING.  Weidenfeld & 
Nicolson 2000.  Fifth and latest edition.  Original wrappers.  Good.

58. Somerset County Cricket 
Club 1981.  Original wrappers.  Good.

59. FOLLOW ON.  Fontana 1978.  Original wrappers.  
Reading copy.

60. CRICKET IN CATERHAM.  The Club 
1973.  Revised edition.  Original wrappers.  Update of the 1973 book about 
this early club.

61. ILLUSTRATED HISTORY OF 
TEST CRICKET.  Marshall Cavendish 1979.  d/w. Good.

62. THE BOOK OF CRICKET.  Sporting 
Handbooks 1945.  Reading copy.

63. ERNIE JONES.  ACS 2007.  First Edition.  
Original wrappers.  Australia’s first fast bowler.  From ACS 

Series No. 4.  As New.

64. Willows 1995.  
Facsimile reprint.  Limited edition of 500 copies of which this No. 439. 
Fine.

65. Sporting Handbooks 
1978.  Limp covers.  115th Edition.  Good.

66. Macdonald Queen Anne 
Press 1982.  Original boards.  119th Edition.  Good.

67. Macdonald Queen Anne 
Press 1982.  Limp covers.  119th Edition.  Very good.

68. Guild.  Original boards.  
d/w.  122nd Edition.  Very good.
  

69. CRICKET PICTURES FROM THE PAST. Select 1991.  

SHAWCROFT John.  

£2.00
SOLD

SMITH Tom.  
£4.00

SOMERSET CRICKET HANDBOOK 1981.  
£2.00

SWANTON E.W.  
£1.00

TURK N. and CHARMAN G.  

£2.50

TYLER Martin and FRITH David.  
£1.00

WARNER SIR PELHAM.  
£1.00

WHIMPRESS Bernard.  

£5.00

WISDEN CRICKETERS’ ALMANACK 1899.  

£110.00

WISDEN CRICKETERS’ ALMANACK 1978.  
£8.00

WISDEN CRICKETERS’ ALMANACK 1982.  
£10.00

WISDEN CRICKETERS’ ALMANACK 1982.  
£5.00

WISDEN CRICKETERS’ ALMANACK 1985.  
£3.00

SOLD
YAPP Nick.  

Lives in 
Cricket 



Original wrappers.  Good.

70. The Club 1958.  60th

Annual Report.  Excellent.

71. The Club 1973.  75th

Annual Report.  Excellent.

£2.00

YORKSHIRE COUNTY CRICKET CLUB 1958.  
£2.00

YORKHIRE COUNTY CRICKET CLUB 1973.  
£3.00



ORDER FORM – PLEASE DOWNLOAD
Roger Heavens, 2, Lowfields, Little Eversden, Cambs, CB23 1HJ, ENGLAND

(Please give card details below or make cheque out to Roger Heavens)

Plus p & p (free if order exceeds £100 otherwise add 
£1.50 or 15%  whichever is the greater)  

Total enclosed

(Security No. is last three digits of the number on the signature strip on the back of the card)

to: 

Description £
…………………………………………………………………………………………………
…………………………………………………………………………………………………
…………………………………………………………………………………………………
…………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………
…………………………………………………………………………………………………
…………………………………………………………………………………………………
…………………………………………………………………………………………………
…………………………………………………………………………………………………  
…………………………………………………………………………………………………
…………………………………………………………………………………………………
…………………………………………………………………………………………………  
…………………………………………………………………………………………………

£……………
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

£……………..
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Credit/Debit Card Number    Card type...................

Start Expiry Security No.

Name on card...................................date....................... Signature….……………………...........
Name..............................................................................................................................................
Address..........................................................................................................................................
.......................................................................................................................................................
..........................................................................Postcode...............................................................
Telephone No. for queries.............................................................................................................
Email:…………………………………………………………………………………………….

 ���������������� 

 ��/��  ��/��  ��� 
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